The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: KEEPSAKE 2025-06-01 to 2025-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-06-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $0.00
2025-06-01 Transfer from Hack Club HQ txn WBHWxBA $800.00 $800.00
2025-06-03 IKEA txn R2HV770 -$6.23 $793.77
2025-06-10 CHALLENGER-NEX txn PVHGA5SM -$20.17 $773.60
2025-06-10  PIZZA HUT SINGAPORE txn 1ZH5E5I -$187.65 $585.95
2025-06-10 PIZZA HUT SINGAPORE txn wNHAgAB -$95.77 $490.18
2025-06-10  Grab* A-7VRJEBSWWERMAV txn EyHwWra -$19.09 $471.09
2025-06-10  Grab* A-7VRDIIMGWM5CAV txn K9HKYQa -$18.45 $452.64
2025-06-11 FAIRPRICE XTRA-NEX MALL txn AWHVvx8 -$1.51 $451.13
2025-06-17  Ice Cream Toppings txn 66HAEIZ -$43.03 $408.10
2025-06-17  Keycap keychains txn 8rH7oy4 -$142.91 $265.19
2025-06-17 Packet Drinks txn r'YHPV2P -$19.75 $245.44
2025-06-17  Hairclips txn K9HKEoZ -$4.19 $241.25
2025-06-17  Cutlery and Ice Cream Logistics txn 78HyAP4 -$18.95 $222.30
2025-06-17 Shaker Keychains txn vgH4XaQ -$125.99 $96.31
2025-06-17  Stickers txn_gkHRNOo -$13.11 $83.20
2025-06-25  Ice cream txn d7HY80a -$32.95 $50.25
2025-06-25  Snacks txn wNHAVPx -$29.78 $20.47
2025-06-25  Film txn 66HAMe?2 -$20.24 $0.23

WITHDRAWN: $799.77. DEPOSITED: $800.00. $0.23

Keepsake is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Keepsake's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



